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Planta baixa - humanizada
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Fogão - 6 bocas

 0.75m X  0.58m

Fogão - 4 bocas
0.62m X  0.58m

  1
.0

5
m

  



Planta baixa - humanizada
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Geladeira grande
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Planta baixa - humanizada
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Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário - lavanderia

  1.50m  

  0
.4

0
m

    1.80m  

  0
.4

5
m

  

  0
.8

0
m

  



Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário - lavanderia

Maq. de lavar roupa grande
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Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário - Lavanderia

Tanque pequeno
 0.58m X  0.56m

Tanque médio

 1.20m X  0.62m

Tanque grande
 1.50m X  0.62m



Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário - Estar

Sofá - 1 lugar
 0.90m X  0.85m

Sofá - 2 lugares
1.45m X  0.85m

Sofá - 3 lugares
1.90m X  0.85m

Mesa de canto
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Cadeira
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Estante
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Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário – Jantar

Mesa - 6 lugares
 0.80m X  1.60m

Mesa - 8 lugares
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Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário - Banho

Vaso sanitário

largura - 0.38m
profundidade - 0.50m
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Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário - Banho

Bidê
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Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário - Banho

largura - 0.45m
profundidade - 0.38m

Lavatório médio

largura - 0.40m
profundidade - 0.32m

Lavatório pequeno



Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário - Banho

Banheira
largura - 0.80m mínimo
profundidade - 1.50m mínimo
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Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário - Dormir
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Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário - Dormir

  0.60m  

  1
.3

0
m

  

  1.30m  

  1
.9

5
m

  

  0.90m  

  1
.9

5
m
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Planta baixa - humanizada

Mobiliário – garagem 
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